
PRE-SEASON SALE
ON

TOP QUALITY GRAIN BINS
ORDER NOW

AT 1977 PRICES
" it' - 1 ■

DELIVERY AVAILABLE
EARLY 1978

• 1978 Spring Price Increase Expected
• Order During Off Season - Odra Discount
• Extra Savings - No Warehc jse Or Handling Charge
• Assemble It Yourself With Easy Instructions
• Eliminate Last Minute Rush And Back Orders
• Avoid Delays Due To Strikes - Shortages - Weather
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STORAGE BIN SALE PRICE
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2,974
4,350
6,011
8,064

10,227
12,804
15,708
18,948
26,481
35,436

$ 2,259
2,707
3,328
3,741
4,357
5,287
5,951
7,043
9,449

11,907

SALE
$1,395

1,672
2,055
2,310
2,690
3,265
3,675
4,349
5,835
7,353

Various Sizes Up To
152,000Bu Available

THE BEST-FOR LESS
INCLUDES: CENTER FILL VENTILATOR • ROOF LADDER

• MANHOLE • 2RING WALK-IN DOOR
ITEMS ATDISCOUNT PRICES ALSO AVAILABLE

• Fans & Heaters • Moisture Testers • Full or Sub Floors
• Channel Lock Floors • Transport Augers • Gram Spreaders
• Stirring Devices • Transitions • Roof Augers
• Grain Cleaners • Unloading Augers • Bucket Elevators

''A.

- 3

m •sal SS“

/SHIVVERS/ CIRCU-LATOR
Circu-Lator tranforms your drying bin into a totally automated Contin-

uous Flow System with drying capacities of 1,600 to 6,000 bushels of
corn per day (25% -15%) depending upon bin andfan size. It dries high
moisture gram (30% and above) with ease, and operates around the
clock without babysitting.

With the Circu-Lator, your entire bin becomes a surge tank fill it as
fast as you harvest. When adjacent storage bins are full, the Circu-Lator
becomes a high capacity Recirculating Batch Dryer which may be
rapidly filled to the eaves.

Check intothe Circu-Lator. See why the Best Continuous Flow System
is also the simplest and least expensive.

PRE-SEASON DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE NOW
FINANCING - ASCS - LEASING - PRODUCTION CREDIT ASSOC.

• Lease Payments Approx. $22.70 Per Month Per Thousand Financed.
1 Month Payment In Advance - 5 Year Plan.

• Take Advantage Of ASCS 1977 Program By Ordering Now And The
ASCS Application Approved Before Dec. 31,1977

CALL ORWRITE FOR QUOTATIONS ON
COMPLETE GRAIN HANDLING, DRYING AND STORAGE SYSTEMS

FEED GRINDING, MIXING AND PROCESSING SYSTEMS, BULK FEED TANKS.
METERING, WEIGHING. AND HANDLING EQUIPMENT

MARTIN DISTRIBUTORS INC.
Sales Designing Installation

Parts & Service on Modern and Mix Mill Equipment
Rl, Lebanon, PA 17042- Phone; 717-866-4906 - 866-4555

Lancaster Farinini Saturday, December 17,1977

Plant nutrition featured
at Berks Co. crop day

By LAUREL SCHAEFFER
Staff Correspondent

surface they produce an acid
layer forming a roof on the
soil, which is a major
problem with- no-till and
minimumtillage.”

When using these tillage
practices Hinnish statedthat
it is important to get a
sample of only the first two
inches of soil to be checked
for acidity. A normal soil
sample of several inches
won’t show the acid
problem, he informed the
farmers.

problem with every type
program, the agronomist
stated. Anytime equipment
is run over the soil com-
paction results, especially
with the massive heavy
equipment used in handling
liquid manure during ad-
verse weather. Compaction
results in increases of soil
water and decreases of
evaporation, Hinnish told his
audience. There is also an
increase in the nitrogen loss
when the soil is overly
compact. Hinnish explained,
that the reason for this is a
decrease in the air in the
soil, resulting in anaerobic
bacteria changing the
nitrogen compounds to gas
which evaporates into the
air.

LEESPORT - Speaking
before a sizeable audience of
Berks County farmers,
Wayne Hinnish, Extension
agronomistfrom Penn State,
discussed some of the im-
portant aspects involved in
plant nutrition and soil
compaction as it is effected
byvarioustillage methods.

“Nutrients must be
present in a soluableform in
the soil,” the agronomist
told the farmers. “Making
the relationship between the
soil, water and air in the soil,
is important. Hinnish went
on to relate that the soil pH
was also stressed for it’s
importance.” Soil pH is a
major implication to
minimum tillage,” Hinnish
stated. “When nitrogen
concentrations are near the

Hinnishrecommended soil
should be limed every year
or so to counteract the acid
problem on the soil surface if
the nitrogen is not in-
corporated into the soil by
plowing or other means. A
thousand pounds per acre of
lime was recommended
everyyear.

Different types of soils
determine the methods of
tillage which are best suited
for particular areas, the
agronomist added. Heavier
soils are less adapted to no-
till concepts, he explained.

Also addressing the Berks
County Farmers on
December 12 were, Willis
McClellan and John Baylor,
Extension agronomists.
They discussed the herbicide
situation and the new clover
varieties.

Soil compaction is a
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Sale held
BELOIT, Wis. - Fifty-

seven head of registered
Brown Swiss cattle con-
signed by 51 breeders from
16 states sold for a record
overall average of $2,226,32.
The 57 head consigned went
to 44 breeders from 16 states.
Thirty-three head sold for
$1,500or more.

Sponsored by the Ken-
tucky Department of
Agriculture and the Ken-
tucky Brown Swiss
Association, the sale was
managed by Brown Swiss
Enterprises, Inc. This year’s
16th sale, in conjunction with
the National Annual Meeting
of the Brown Swiss Cattle
Breeders’ Association was
held at Broadbent Arena,
Kentucky Fair and Ex-
position Center, Louisville,
Kentucky, on December 4,
1977.

May Be Vented Into
YourFireplace

A quality wood-coal stove and fireplace
combination, it’s available in seven colors at a
price you can afford. And, as an extra bonus, it
comes with a cast-iron swing out barbecue grill
at no extra cost.
• Send 25 e For Catalog
• All Stainless Steel Chimneys in Stock

Distributed By:

RT. 212, Pleasant Valley 215-346-7894
i Ouakertown, PA 18951 Dealerships Available

. m

Household Livestock
Molasses Molasses

(Joss*

Cows
Horses
Sheep * Goat

Hogs - Chi

Baking Molasses
Table Syrup

Blackstrap Molasses

• Liquid feeding cane molasses
• Honey Brook Brand

dried molasses
• Z Brand dried molasses

LOOK FOR HONEY BROOK MOLASSES
AT YOUR LOCAL GROCER OR FEED MILL

IF NOT AVAILABLE, CALL
(215)273-3776

ZOOK MOLASSES
Box 160, Honey Brook,

89


